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THIS MAP IS FOR ASSESSM ENT PURPOSES.
IT IS NOT VALID FOR LEGAL DESCRIPTION
OR CONVEYANCE.

THE HORIZONTAL DATUM  IS THE RHODE ISLAND
STATE PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM , NAD 83. DECEMBER 31, 2022

PROPERTY MAPS

BURRILLVILLE
RHODE ISLAND

INDEX DIAGRAM

36

68
51
34
17

69
52
35
18

1

70
53
36

71
54
37

19

2

20

3

72
55
38
21

4SCALE: 1" = 200'

50 0 50 100 15025
METERS

200 0 200 400 600100
FEETLEGEND

Parcels

Tax Map Index

State Boundary

Town Boundary

Building

Easement

Water Body

Street Centerline (E911, 2018)

Stream

11 P leasant S treet, Littleton, NH 03561
800.322.4540 - www.cai-tech.com

R E V I S E D  A N D  R E P R IN T E D  B Y


